Séndag 16/12 D-pojk
Kramfors

Solleftea

Matchstart Hemmalag Bortalag
09.00 Solleftea
09.20
09.40
10.00
10.20 Kramfors Solleftea
10.40
11.00 Kramfors
11.20
11.40 Solleftea
12.00
12.20 Kramfors
12.40 Solleftea

Kramfors

Sondag 16/12 D-flick

Kramfors Lag 1

HHK

Matchstart Hemmalag Bortalag
13.20
13.40 Kramfors Lag 1
14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20

Kramfors Lag 1

HHK
Kramfors Lag 1
HHK

Kramfors Lag 1



